VERTIGO TOO WEDDING PACKAGE 2020

Cocktail Menu

THB 1,800++ per person

*kkk*x

International Buffet Menu

THB 1,900++ per person

*kkkk

Western Set Menu

THB 2,200++ per person

Complimentary Arrangements

Minimum Spending at THB 280,000++

Minimum Spending at THB 380,000 ++

Standard set up for function room v V
Stage set up & backdrop wording v v
Standard flower decoration v v
Free flow soft drink & mixer v v
Blessing book One Two
Wedding garlands 1 pair 1 pair
Corsage for VIP 6 pieces 8 pieces
Bridal bouquet \ \/
Standard flower archway

Mocked-up wedding cake 5 tiers 7 tiers

One night accommodation

Oasis Retreat

Serenity Club

Anniversary dinner voucher

Dinner for 2 persons

at Romsai Restaurant

Dinner for 2 persons

at Saffron Cruise

Corkage fee

600++ per bottle

600++ per bottle

Remark:

All menu prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
The minimum spending is applied for food & beverage consumption only
Wedding package does NOT apply on Loy Kratong Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve, New Year’s Day and

Valentine’s Day

This special promotion is valid until 20 December 2020
The additional hour for the use of Vertigo Too after 22:00 hrs.(up to 24:00hrs. only) is at THB 15,000++ per hour




Engagement Ceremony Baht 40,000 ++

1 pair of flower stands on stage

2 small flower trays for engagement ring

Standard flower decoration around the function area
Sofa set for 6-8 persons

Chairs with ribbon in Theatre style for invited guests
Backdrop wording on stage

Chinese tea ceremony set

Herbal drink and ice water for 50 invited persons
Changing room at function room

Thai Water Pouring Ceremony Baht 40,000 ++

1 pair of flower stands on stage

Standard flower decoration around the function area
Chairs with ribbon in Theatre style for guests
Backdrop wording on stage

Buddhist altar & Thai water pouring ceremony set
Wedding garlands for bride and groom

Changing room at function room

Monk Ceremony Baht 28,000 ++

Buddhist altar

Stage set up & seat for 9 Monks

Standard flower decoration around the function area
Chairs with ribbon in Theatre style for guests

Christian Ceremony Baht 55,000 ++

1 pair of flower stands on stage

Standard flower decoration around the function area
Ceremony set up on stage

Chairs with ribbon in Theatre style for guests
Backdrop wording on stage

5 pairs of small flower stands on the aisle

2 petal baskets

Herbal drink and ice water for 50 persons

Additional charge:
Coffee & Tea with 3 selection of snack at THB 750 ++ per person

Remark:

- All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax
- Minimum spending at Vertigo TOO and Saffron Sky Garden for engagement is required at THB
100,000++



FOOD STALL

For 50 persons per order

THAI/ASEAN

Kha Nom Krok (Coconut pudding)

Khao Krieb Pak Mor (Rice pancake with minced pork and peanut stuffing)
Poh Pia Sod (Fresh spring rolls with pork or chicken)

Guay Tiew Reua (Thai savory noodles in herb broth with beef or pork)
Khao Tom Talay (Seafood rice porridge)

Khao or Bamee Moo Daeng (Steamed rice or egg noodle with BBQ pork)
Joke Hong Kong (Hong Kong style congee)

Khao Mann Gai (Hainanese chicken rice)

Khao Kha Moo (Steamed rice with pork in soya sauce)

Kiew Goong, Moo Daeng (Shrimp Wonton, BBQ Pork, Garden Vegetables)
Khao or Bamee Ped (Steamed rice or egg noodle with BBQ duck)
Krapoh Pla (Fish Maw Soup)

Assorted Dim Sum and Char Sui Bun (Hong Kong style)

Peking Duck with Condiments

Suckling Pig with Condiments

BALI HIGH :

Indonesian style pork, beef and chicken satays grilled and served with spicy peanut sauce , acar

and condiments

INTERNATIONAL

SALUMIER: Selection of Italian and European cured meats

Salami, pepperoni, Parma ham, cured beef, coppa ham, mortadella, speck etc.

N O M A: A STUDY ON SALMON
Atlantic salmon, Norwegian salmon and Scottish salmon

5 ways: Smoked, Gravdlux, beetroot cured, tandoori rubbed, dill and orange cured served with
capers, olive tapenade, shallots, parsley, boiled eggs, dill, selection of herb mustards, sour cream

OYSTER GARDEN:

European air flown LIVE oysters shucked on site by chef and served with Asian and
Mediterranean inspired vinaigrette sprays, salsa, caviar and spice infused vodkas

ACAPULCO:

Grand Mexican taco bar, quesadillas, chimichangas, refritos, burritos made to order with

guacamole, salsas and toppings

5,500++
5,500++
5,500++
6,000++
6,000++
6,000++
6,000++
7,000++
7,000++
7,000++
7,000++
8,000++
8,000++
10,000++
11,000++

10,000++

16,000++

20,000++

50,000++

15,000++



FOOD STALL

For 50 persons per order

JAPANESE

Assorted Tempura 7,000++
Assorted Sushi & Sashimi Fish Local 15,000++
Imported Sushi & Sashimi Fish Import 21,000++
WESTERN

Caesar Salad Station 7,000++
Pasta with varieties of sauces (Carbonara, Marinara, Napolitan) 8,000++
Shrimp on Ice with condiments and sauces 10,000++

CARVING (serve with condiments and bread)

Honey Glazed Gammon Ham 8,000++
Smoked Salmon 9,000++
Baked Salmon 9,000++
Roast Beef Sirloin 11,000++
Roast Leg of Lamb 11,000++
DESSERTS

I-tim Kati (Thai style coconut ice cream with condiments) 5,000++
Bua Loy Naam Khing (Boiled Sesame Dumpling, in Ginger Tea) 5,500++
Fresh Seasonal Fruits Skewer with Chocolate Fondue 5,500++

** The prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT **



FOOD STALL FOR OUTLETS

Minimum 100 persons per order

THAI/ASEAN

Kha Nom Krok (Coconut pudding)

Khao Krieb Pak Mor (Rice pancake with minced pork and peanut stuffing)
Poh Pia Sod (Fresh spring rolls with pork or chicken)

Guay Tiew Reua (Thai savory noodles in herb broth with beef or pork)
Khao Tom Talay (Seafood rice porridge)

Khao or Bamee Moo Daeng (Steamed rice or egg noodle with BBQ pork)
Joke Hong Kong (Hong Kong style congee)

Khao Mann Gai (Hainanese chicken rice)

Khao Kha Moo (Steamed rice with pork in soya sauce)

Kiew Goong, Moo Daeng (Shrimp Wonton, BBQ Pork, Garden Vegetables)
Khao or Bamee Ped (Steamed rice or egg noodle with BBQ duck)
Krapoh Pla (Fish Maw Soup)

Assorted Dim Sum and Char Sui Bun (Hong Kong style)

Peking Duck with Condiments

Suckling Pig with Condiments

BALI HIGH :
Indonesian style pork, beef and chicken satays grilled and served with spicy peanut sauce , acar
and condiments

INTERNATIONAL

SALUMIER: Selection of Italian and European cured meats
Salami, pepperoni, Parma ham ,cured beef, coppa ham, mortadella , speck etc

N O M A: A STUDY ON SALMON

Atlantic salmon, Norwegian salmon and Scottish salmon

5 ways: Smoked, Gravdlux, beetroot cured, tandoori rubbed, dill and orange cured served with
capers, olive tapenade, shallots, parsley, boiled eggs, dill, selection of herb mustards, sour cream

OYSTER GARDEN:
European air flown LIVE oysters shucked on site by chef and served with Asian and
Mediterranean inspired vinaigrette sprays, salsa, caviar and spice infused vodkas

ACAPULCO :
Grand Mexican taco bar, quesadiillas, chimichangas, refritos, burritos made to order with
guacamole, salsas and toppings

10,000++
10,000++

9,000++
10,000++
10,000++
10,000++

9,500++
11,000++
11,000++
11,000++
11,000++
12,000++
13,000++
16,000++
18,000++

16,000++

28,000++

32,000++

80,000++

24,000++



FOOD STALL FOR OUTLETS

Minimum 100 persons per order

JAPANESE

Assorted Tempura 12,000++
Assorted Sushi & Sashimi Fish Local 27,000++
Imported Sushi & Sashimi Fish Import 38,000++
WESTERN

Caesar Salad Station 10,000++
Pasta with varieties of sauces (Carbonara, Marinara, Napolitan) 14,000++
Shrimp on Ice with condiments and sauces 20,000++

CARVING (serve with condiments and bread)

Honey Glazed Gammon Ham 13,000++
Smoked Salmon 16,000++
Baked Salmon 16,000++
Roast Beef Sirloin 19,000++
Roast Leg of Lamb 19,000++
DESSETRS

I-tim Kati (Thai style coconut ice cream with condiments) 7,000++
Bua Loy Naam Khing (Boiled Sesame Dumpling, in Ginger Tea) 10,000++
Fresh Seasonal Fruits Skewer with Chocolate Fondue 10,000++

** The prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT **



Remark:

Music Entertainment Rates

At Vertigo TOO

1. Electric Piano/Violin/Saxophone (1 piece)
2. Karaoke

3. Karaoke + Singer

4. Duo Band

5. Trio Band

6. Quartet Band

7. Quintet Band

8. Harp

9. Singer

10. Three pieces Thai live band

11. Five pieces Thai live band

12. Full live band (including sound equipment)
13. DJ

- All prices are for maximum of 3 hours

- All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% of service charge and 7% of

government tax.

- All prices are subject to change without prior notice.

8,000++
11,000++
14,500++
12,000++
16,000++
20,000++
24,000++
46,000++

8,500++
17,000++
26,000++
59,000++
24,000++



VERTIGO TOO BUFFET MENU

Appetizers & Salads

Tomato Basil Mozzarella Pesto Dressing
Shrimp Cocktail
Crab Meat, Green Apple Salad
Tuna Tataki
Quinoa Beetroot Salad
SpicyScallop, ThaiHerb
Assorted Garden Greens, Selections of Dressings and Condiments
Assorted Sushi with Condiment
Pomelo Salad

Soup

Spicy Prawn Tom Yum Soup
Corn Soup

Hot Entrees

Beef Massaman
Grilled Marinated Chicken, Mushroom Cream Sauce
Panang Curry, Prawn
Cheese Mashed Potato
CrispyLaab Squid, Chili Mayo
Sear Snapper, Tomato, Caper Sauce
Vegetable Lasagna
Garlic Fried Rice

Dessert

Selection Tropical Fruit
Assorted Thai Sweet Dessert
Coconut Malibu Cake
Mango Sticky Rice
Chocolate Pudding
Raspberry Cheese Cake

THB 1,900++ per person
All prices are in Thai baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



VERTIGO TOO COCKTAILS MENU

Cold

Tuna Tartar
Tom YumSpringRolls
Salmon Ceviche
Tomato Basil Mozzarella Pesto Dressing
Roasted Beef Wrap, Asparagus, Honey Mustard Mayo

Hot

Crispy Squid Legs
Crispy Pork Belly
Roasted Duck Breast GrapeSauce
Baked Champignon Mushroom, Stufted with Capsicum, Feta Cheese

Live Station

Chicken Tikka Served With Basmati Rice And Condiment
Roasted Herb Norwegian Salmon, Roasted Vegetable, Dill Cream Sauce
and Thai Style Seafood Sauce

Dessert

Fruit Skewer
Coconut Malibu Cake
Chocolate Mousse In Shell
Mango StickyRice
Berries Tart

THB 1,800++ per person
All prices are in Thai baht and inclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax



VERTIGO TOO 4 COURSES SET MENU

Appetizer

Tuna Tartar
Ahi Tuna, Ginger, Miso, Radish Mayonnaise, Avocado Mousse

Soup

SlowRoastedRoyal Project CornSoup,
Cilantro, Spiced Crab Salad

Main

Jasmine Tea Smoked Lamb Loin
Garlic Cheese Mash Potato, Red Redish, Pea Sprout, Lamb Jus

Dessert

Caramello
Caramel Mousses, Choux Almond Crumble, Popcorn

THB 2,200++ per person
All prices are in Thai baht and inclusive of soft drinks, mixers, 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



